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Midland Counties Under 17 5k Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 25th March 2017

U15 U17 — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time

1 54 Callum Abberley U17 1 Burton AC 16:15
2 32 Samuel Roberts U15 1 City Of Sheffield And Dearne A 16:27
3 56 Matthew Chronicle U17 2 Rugby & Northampton AC 16:47
4 18 Kieran Coleman-SmithU152 Nuneaton Harriers 16:56
5 57 Jacob Droogmans U17 3 Newcastle Staffs AC 17:14
6 25 Lewis Nagington U15 3 Newcastle Staffs AC 17:55
7 60 Sam Howard U17 4 Nuneaton Harriers 18:07
8 59 Adam Houghton U17 5 Kenilworth Runners 18:16
9 27 Alfie Oliver U15 4 Wolverhampton & Bilston 18:38
10 48 Abigail Saker L17 1 Halesowen Acc 18:40
11 36 Haydn Watson U15 5 Tipton Harriers 18:55
12 10 Jess Humphreys L15 1 Wrekin College Triathlon Club 19:13
13 28 Miles Pearce U15 6 Wolverhampton & Bilston 19:19
14 20 Leon Haffie-Hobday U15 7 Wolverhampton & Bilston 19:21
15 31 Trenten Roberts U15 8 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:22
16 15 Lily Winfield L15 2 Heanor Running Club 19:29
17 9 Hollie Gamble L15 3 Wreake And Soar Valley AC 19:34
18 44 Emily Negus L17 2 Nuneaton Harriers 19:35
19 42 A Mijovic-Couldwell L17 3 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:36
20 30 Alex Roberts U15 9 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:39
21 33 Kyle Rowley U1510 Heanor Running Club 19:47
22 53 Chelsea Wright L17 4 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:50
23 38 Ellen Bowen L17 5 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:56

24 23 Louie Lambeth U1511 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:06
25 26 Myles O’Hanlon U1512 Heanor Running Club 20:15
26 13 Misha Twardochleb L15 4 Newcastle Staffs AC 20:18
27 3 Thomas Bentley U13 1 Tipton Harriers 20:24
28 22 Lynden Hunt U1513 Tipton Harriers 20:32
29 11 Rebecca Loundes L15 5 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:42
30 55 Ryan Baker U17 6 Kenilworth Runners 20:46
31 1 Imogen Armstrong L13 1 Heanor Running Club 20:48
32 50 Bethany Tabor L17 6 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:53
33 46 Mollie O’Hanlon L17 7 Heanor Running Club 20:56
34 47 Grace Ranford L17 8 Newcastle Staffs AC 21:03
35 29 Andrew Prole U1514 Tipton Harriers 21:18
36 5 Billy Wallbank U13 2 Heanor Running Club 21:27
37 35 Jacob Watson U1515 Kenilworth Runners 21:39
38 49 Danielle Smith L17 9 Heanor Running Club 21:49
39 6 Elizabeth Clarkson L15 6 Newcastle Staffs AC 21:53
40 2 Shana Stewardson L13 2 Bridgnorth AC 22:04
41 45 Alexandra Oakley L17 10 Newcastle Staffs AC 22:13
42 43 Eleanor Moss L17 11 Bromsgrove And Redditch 22:28
43 64 Hannah Corns L15 7 Wolverhampton & Bilston 22:34
44 12 Caitlin McMorrow L15 8 Birchfield Harriers 22:55
45 7 Scarlett Cotton L15 9 Newcastle Staffs AC 22:56

U15 U17 - U15 Boys — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Club Time

1 32 Samuel Roberts U15 1 City Of Sheffield And Dearne A 16:27
2 18 Kieran ColemanSmithU15 2 Nuneaton Harriers 16:56
3 25 Lewis Nagington U15 3 Newcastle Staffs AC 17:55
4 27 Alfie Oliver U15 4 Wolverhampton & Bilston 18:38
5 36 Haydn Watson U15 5 Tipton Harriers 18:55
6 28 Miles Pearce U15 6 Wolverhampton & Bilston 19:19
7 20 Leon Haffie-Hobday U15 7 Wolverhampton & Bilston 19:21
8 31 Trenten Roberts U15 8 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:22

9 30 Alex Roberts U15 9 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:39
10 33 Kyle Rowley U1510 Heanor Running Club 19:47
11 23 Louie Lambeth U1511 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:06
12 26 Myles O’Hanlon U1512 Heanor Running Club 20:15
13 22 Lynden Hunt U1513 Tipton Harriers 20:32
14 29 Andrew Prole U1514 Tipton Harriers 21:18
15 35 Jacob Watson U1515 Kenilworth Runners 21:39

U15 U17 - U15 Girls — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Club Time

1 10 Jess Humphreys L15 1 Wrekin College Triathlon Club 19:13
2 15 Lily Winfield L15 2 Heanor Running Club 19:29
3 9 Hollie Gamble L15 3 Wreake And Soar Valley AC 19:34
4 13 Misha Twardochleb L15 4 Newcastle Staffs AC 20:18
5 11 Rebecca Loundes L15 5 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:42
6 6 Elizabeth Clarkson L15 6 Newcastle Staffs AC 21:53
7 64 Hannah Corns L15 7 Wolverhampton & Bilston 22:34
8 12 Caitlin McMorrow L15 8 Birchfield Harriers 22:55
9 7 Scarlett Cotton L15 9 Newcastle Staffs AC 22:56

U15 U17 - U17 Men — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Club Time

1 54 Callum Abberley U17 1 Burton AC 16:15
2 56 Matthew Chronicle U17 2 Rugby & Northampton AC 16:47
3 57 Jacob Droogmans U17 3 Newcastle Staffs AC 17:14
4 60 Sam Howard U17 4 Nuneaton Harriers 18:07
5 59 Adam Houghton U17 5 Kenilworth Runners 18:16
6 55 Ryan Baker U17 6 Kenilworth Runners 20:46

U15 U17 - U17 Women — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Club Time

1 48 Abigail Saker L17 1 Halesowen Acc 18:40
2 44 Emily Negus L17 2 Nuneaton Harriers 19:35
3 42 A Mijovic-Couldwell L17 3 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:36
4 53 Chelsea Wright L17 4 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:50
5 38 Ellen Bowen L17 5 Bromsgrove And Redditch 19:56
6 50 Bethany Tabor L17 6 Wolverhampton & Bilston 20:53
7 46 Mollie O’Hanlon L17 7 Heanor Running Club 20:56
8 47 Grace Ranford L17 8 Newcastle Staffs AC 21:03
9 49 Danielle Smith L17 9 Heanor Running Club 21:49
10 45 Alexandra Oakley L17 10 Newcastle Staffs AC 22:13
11 43 Eleanor Moss L17 11 Bromsgrove And Redditch 22:28


